Elite oregon

Basic
Incident
Date Time

10/01/2020
13:00:00

10/01/2020
19:45:00

10/02/2020
04:45:00

10/02/2020
06:19:00

10/02/2020
13:00:00

10/02/2020
17:42:00

10/03/2020
19:10:00

10/04/2020
20:24:00

10/06/2020
13:01:00

10/06/2020
13:56:00

10/06/2020
19:45:00

10/07/2020
01:02:00

10/08/2020
15:10:00

10/08/2020
17:00:00

10/09/2020
05:51:00

10/09/2020

1of4

Basic
Incident
Number

(FD1)

20378
20379
20380
20382
20381

20383

20384
20385
20386
20387
20388
20389
20390
20391

20392

20393

Basic Incident
Type (FD1.21)

Good intent call,
other

Downed tree

Good intent call,
other

Motor vehicle
accident with injuries

Forest, woods or
wildland fire

Unintentional
transmission of
alarm, other

Special outside fire,
other

Motor vehicle
accident with injuries

Emergency medical
service, other

Emergency medical
service, other

Emergency medical
service, other

Emergency medical
service, other

Motor vehicle
accident with injuries

Emergency medical
service, other

Fires in structure
other than in a
building

Emergency medical

monthly incidents GVFD 2019

Basic Incident
Street Number
(FD1.10)

670

670

MP 15

1157

2160
1111
89661

2021

372

3082

88594

Basic Basic
Incident Incident
Street Name Cross Street
(FD1.12) (FD1.20)

Pacific

Cottage Gearhart Loop
Pacific

Highway 101

Marion

DelRay Beach  Dunes

Access
Highway 101

AVE K
Lewis & Clark
Broadway
Osprey
Downing
Highway 101 Delmore Ip N.

Woodland

Highway 101

Highway 101

Basic
Incident City
Name
(FD1.16)
Gearhart
Gearhart

Gearhart

Warrenton

Gearhart

Warrenton
Seaside
Seaside
Gearhart
Surf Pines
Seaside
Warrenton
Gearhart

Gearhart

Warrenton

Basic Incident
Zone/District
Number (FD1.32)

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

AID

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

AID
AID
AID

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

AID

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
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Basic Aid
Given Or
Received
(FD1.22)

None

None

None

None

Mutual aid given

None

None

Mutual aid given
Mutual aid given
Mutual aid given
None

Mutual aid given
Mutual aid
received

None

None

None



Basic
Incident
Date Time

18:59:00

10/10/2020
01:46:00

10/10/2020
05:26:00

10/10/2020
07:04:00

10/11/2020
23:57:00

10/13/2020
19:07:00

10/15/2020
10:00:00

10/15/2020
14:52:00

10/15/2020
16:00:00

10/16/2020
17:00:00

10/17/2020
08:21:00

10/17/2020
14:28:00

10/17/2020
22:09:00

10/18/2020
11:07:00

10/20/2020
20:32:00

10/22/2020
11:56:00

10/23/2020
14:00:00
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Basic
Incident
Number

(FD1)

20394
20395
20396
20397

20398

20394
20400
20401
20403
20402
20405
20406
20407
20404
20408

20409

Basic Incident
Type (FD1.21)

service, other

Emergency medical
service, other

Motor vehicle

accident with injuries

Downed tree

Emergency medical
service, other

Smoke detector
activation, no fire -
unintentional

Public service
assistance, other

Motor vehicle

accident with injuries

Good intent call,
other

Good intent call,
other

Motor vehicle

accident with injuries

Emergency medical
service, other

Emergency medical
service, other

Emergency medical
service, other

Special outside fire,
other

Emergency medical
service, other

Smoke/CO Alarm

Installation & Battery

Replacement

Basic Incident
Street Number

(FD1.10)

5311

89163

94

670

670

670

755
89796
4930
106

89150

Basic
Incident
Street Name
(FD1.12)

Drummond
Highway 101
Marion
Dellmoor

Cottage

Pacific
Highway 101
Pacific
Pacific
Highway 101
Highway 101
Wahanna
SeaBreeze
fairway
McCormick

Gardens
Steller

Basic
Incident

Cross Street

(FD1.20)

Cullaby Lake
LN

Ave D

West Lake LN.

Gronmark LN.

Shamrock RD.

Basic
Incident City
Name
(FD1.16)

Gearhart
Warrenton
Gearhart
Warrenton

Gearhart

Gearhart
Warrenton
Gearhart
Gearhart
Gearhart
Warrenton
Seaside
Surf Pines
Warrenton
Gearhart

Surf Pines

Basic Incident
Zone/District
Number (FD1.32)

0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

AID

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129
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Basic Aid
Given Or
Received
(FD1.22)

None
None
None
None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

Mutual aid given
None
Automatic aid
received

None

None



Basic
Incident
Date Time

10/24/2020
11:52:00

10/24/2020
20:14:00

10/24/2020
21:14.00

10/25/2020
12:08:00

10/25/2020
15:34:00

10/26/2020
08:07:00

10/26/2020
09:24:00

10/26/2020
13:34:00

10/28/2020
19:05:00

10/29/2020
18:11:00

10/29/2020
19:40:00

10/30/2020
01:53:00

10/30/2020
12:38:00

10/30/2020
14:01:00

10/30/2020
16:12:00

10/31/2020
08:55:00
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Basic
Incident
Number

(FD1)

20410
20411

20412

20413
20414
20415
20416
10417
20418

20419

20420

20421

20422
20423
20424

20425

Basic Incident
Type (FD1.21)

Motor vehicle
accident with injuries

Building fire

Alarm system
sounded due to
malfunction

Emergency medical
service, other

Emergency medical
service, other

Building fire

Emergency medical
service, other

Emergency medical
service, other

Emergency medical
service, other

CO detector
activation due to
malfunction

Emergency medical
service, other

Smoke detector
activation, no fire -
unintentional

Building fire

Emergency medical
service, other

Central station,
malicious false alarm

Emergency medical
service, other

Basic Incident
Street Number
(FD1.10)

555

1896

33760
2657
225
38625
1339
88594

1907

89182

428

426
90316
1157

88816

Basic
Incident
Cross Street
(FD1.20)

Pacific Way

Basic
Incident
Street Name
(FD1.12)
Highway 101

Hemlock

Ocean

Lakefront
Highway 101
main
Highway 30
Bailey
Highway 101

Patricia Ann

Belmont

Marion

Holladay
Shoreline
Marion

Dawson

Basic
Incident City
Name
(FD1.16)

Gearhart
Cannon
Beach
Gearhart
Warrenton
Gearhart
Warrenton
Knappa
Gearhart

Warrenton

Gearhart

Warrenton

Gearhart

Seaside
Warrenton
Gearhart

Warrenton

Basic Incident
Zone/District
Number (FD1.32)

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

AID

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

AID
AID

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

AID

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129
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Basic Aid
Given Or
Received
(FD1.22)

None
A_utomatic aid
given

None

None

None

Mutual aid given
Mutual aid given
None

None

None

None

None

Automatic aid
given
None

None

None
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Basic Basic Basic Incident Basic Incident Basic Basic Basic Incident Basic Aid
Incident Incident Type (FD1.21) Street Number Incident Incident Incident City Zone/District
Date Time Number (FD1.10) Street Name
(FD1)

Basic

Given Or
Cross Street Name Number (FD1.32) Received
(FD1.12) (FD1.20) (FD1.16) (FD1.22)
10/31/2020 20426 Building fire 1281 Beach Seaside AID Automatic aid
13:22:00 given
Report Filters

Basic Incident Date Time: is between '10/1/2020' and '10/31/2020'
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