monthly incidents GVFD 2019

Basic Incident Date Time	Basic Incident Number (FD1)	Basic Incident Type (FD1.21)	Basic Incident Street Number (FD1.10)	Basic Incident Street Name (FD1.12)	Basic Incident Cross Street (FD1.20)	Basic Incident City Name (FD1.16)	Basic Incident Zone/District Number (FD1.32)	Basic Aid Given Or Received (FD1.22)
10/01/2020 13:00:00	20378	Good intent call, other	670	Pacific		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
10/01/2020 19:45:00	20379	Downed tree		Cottage	Gearhart Loop	Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
10/02/2020 04:45:00	20380	Good intent call, other	670	Pacific		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
10/02/2020 06:19:00	20382	Motor vehicle accident with injuries	MP 15	Highway 101		Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
10/02/2020 13:00:00	20381	Forest, woods or wildland fire					AID	Mutual aid given
10/02/2020 17:42:00	20383	Unintentional transmission of alarm, other	1157	Marion		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
10/03/2020 19:10:00	20384	Special outside fire, other		DelRay Beach Access	Dunes	Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
10/04/2020 20:24:00	20385	Motor vehicle accident with injuries		Highway 101	AVE K	Seaside	AID	Mutual aid given
10/06/2020 13:01:00	20386	Emergency medical service, other	2160	Lewis & Clark		Seaside	AID	Mutual aid given
10/06/2020 13:56:00	20387	Emergency medical service, other	1111	Broadway		Gearhart	AID	Mutual aid given
10/06/2020 19:45:00	20388	Emergency medical service, other	89661	Osprey		Surf Pines	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
10/07/2020 01:02:00	20389	Emergency medical service, other	2021	Downing		Seaside	AID	Mutual aid given
10/08/2020 15:10:00	20390	Motor vehicle accident with injuries		Highway 101	Delmore lp N.	Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	Mutual aid received
10/08/2020 17:00:00	20391	Emergency medical service, other	372	Woodland		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
10/09/2020 05:51:00	20392	Fires in structure other than in a building	3082	Highway 101		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
10/09/2020	20393	Emergency medical	88594	Highway 101		Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD,	None

Basic Incident Date Time	Basic Incident Number (FD1)	Basic Incident Type (FD1.21)	Basic Incident Street Number (FD1.10)	Basic Incident Street Name (FD1.12)	Basic Incident Cross Street (FD1.20)	Basic Incident City Name (FD1.16)	Basic Incident Zone/District Number (FD1.32)	Basic Aid Given Or Received (FD1.22)
18:59:00		service, other					0129	
10/10/2020 01:46:00	20394	Emergency medical service, other	5311	Drummond		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
10/10/2020 05:26:00	20395	Motor vehicle accident with injuries		Highway 101	Cullaby Lake LN	Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
10/10/2020 07:04:00	20396	Downed tree		Marion	Ave D	Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
10/11/2020 23:57:00	20397	Emergency medical service, other	89163	Dellmoor		Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
10/13/2020 19:07:00	20398	Smoke detector activation, no fire - unintentional	94	Cottage		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
10/15/2020 10:00:00	20394	Public service assistance, other	670	Pacific		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
10/15/2020 14:52:00	20400	Motor vehicle accident with injuries		Highway 101	West Lake LN.	Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
10/15/2020 16:00:00	20401	Good intent call, other	670	Pacific		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
10/16/2020 17:00:00	20403	Good intent call, other	670	Pacific		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
10/17/2020 08:21:00	20402	Motor vehicle accident with injuries		Highway 101	Gronmark LN.	Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
10/17/2020 14:28:00	20405	Emergency medical service, other		Highway 101	Shamrock RD.	Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
10/17/2020 22:09:00	20406	Emergency medical service, other	755	Wahanna		Seaside	AID	Mutual aid given
10/18/2020 11:07:00	20407	Emergency medical service, other	89796	SeaBreeze		Surf Pines	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
10/20/2020 20:32:00	20404	Special outside fire, other	4930	fairway		Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	Automatic aid received
10/22/2020 11:56:00	20408	Emergency medical service, other	106	McCormick Gardens		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
10/23/2020 14:00:00	20409	Smoke/CO Alarm Installation & Battery Replacement	89150	Steller		Surf Pines	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None

Basic Incident Date Time	Basic Incident Number (FD1)	Basic Incident Type (FD1.21)	Basic Incident Street Number (FD1.10)	Basic Incident Street Name (FD1.12)	Basic Incident Cross Street (FD1.20)	Basic Incident City Name (FD1.16)	Basic Incident Zone/District Number (FD1.32)	Basic Aid Given Or Received (FD1.22)
10/24/2020 11:52:00	20410	Motor vehicle accident with injuries		Highway 101	Pacific Way	Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
10/24/2020 20:14:00	20411	Building fire	555	Hemlock		Cannon Beach	AID	Automatic aid given
10/24/2020 21:14:00	20412	Alarm system sounded due to malfunction	1896	Ocean		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
10/25/2020 12:08:00	20413	Emergency medical service, other	33760	Lakefront		Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
10/25/2020 15:34:00	20414	Emergency medical service, other	2657	Highway 101		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
10/26/2020 08:07:00	20415	Building fire	225	main		Warrenton	AID	Mutual aid given
10/26/2020 09:24:00	20416	Emergency medical service, other	38625	Highway 30		Knappa	AID	Mutual aid given
10/26/2020 13:34:00	10417	Emergency medical service, other	1339	Bailey		Gearhart	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
10/28/2020 19:05:00	20418	Emergency medical service, other	88594	Highway 101		Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
10/29/2020 18:11:00	20419	CO detector activation due to malfunction	1907	Patricia Ann		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
10/29/2020 19:40:00	20420	Emergency medical service, other	89182	Belmont		Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
10/30/2020 01:53:00	20421	Smoke detector activation, no fire - unintentional	428	Marion		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
10/30/2020 12:38:00	20422	Building fire	426	Holladay		Seaside	AID	Automatic aid given
10/30/2020 14:01:00	20423	Emergency medical service, other	90316	Shoreline		Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
10/30/2020 16:12:00	20424	Central station, malicious false alarm	1157	Marion		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
10/31/2020 08:55:00	20425	Emergency medical service, other	88816	Dawson		Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None

Basic Incident Date Time	Basic Incident Number (FD1)	Basic Incident Type (FD1.21)	Basic Incident Street Number (FD1.10)		Basic Incident Cross Street (FD1.20)	Basic Incident City Name (FD1.16)	Basic Incident Zone/District Number (FD1.32)	Basic Aid Given Or Received (FD1.22)
10/31/2020 13:22:00	20426	Building fire	1281	Beach		Seaside	AID	Automatic aid given

Report Filters

Basic Incident Date Time: is between '10/1/2020' and '10/31/2020'